Appendix 5

TARIFF
ITEM

CANADA

USA

MEXICO

DESCRIPTION

8414.90.aa

8414.90.10

8414.90.30

8414.90.04

Stators and rotors of
goods of
subheading 8414.30

8415.90.aa

8415.90.11
8415.90.21
8415.90.22

8415.90.40

8415.90.01

Chassis, chassis bases
and outer cabinets

8418.99.aa

8418.99.10

8418.99.40

8418.99.04

Door assemblies
incorporating more than
one of the following:
inner panel; outer panel;
insulation; hinges;
handles

8421.39.aa

8421.39.20

8421.39.40

8421.39.08

Catalytic converters

8421.91.aa

8421.91.bb

8421.91.10

8421.91.20

8421.91.20

8421.91.40

8421.91.02

8421.91.03

Drying chambers for
the goods of
subheading 8421.12 and
other parts of clothes-
dryers incorporating
drying chambers

Furniture designed to
receive the goods of
subheading 8421.12 |

8422.90.aa

8422.90.bb

8422.90.10

8422.90.20

8422.90.02

8422.90.04

8422.90.03

8422.90.04

Water containment
chambers for the goods
of subheading 8422.11
and other parts of
dishwashing machines
of the household type
incorporating water
containment chambers

Door assemblies for the
goods of
subheading 8422.11
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