TARIFF ITEM	CANADA	USA	MEXICO	DESCRIPTION
8414.90.aa	8414.90.10	8414.90.30	8414.90.04	Stators and rotors of goods of subheading 8414.30
8415.90.aa	8415.90.11 8415.90.21 8415.90.22	8415.90.40	8415.90.01	Chassis, chassis bases and outer cabinets
8418.99.aa	8418.99.10	8418.99.40	8418.99.04	Door assemblies incorporating more than one of the following: inner panel; outer panel; insulation; hinges; handles
8421.39.aa	8421.39.20	8421.39.40	8421.39.08	Catalytic converters
8421.91.aa	8421.91.10	8421.91.20	8421.91.02	Drying chambers for the goods of subheading 8421.12 and other parts of clothes- dryers incorporating drying chambers
8421.91.bb	8421.91.20	8421.91.40	8421.91.03	Furniture designed to receive the goods of subheading 8421.12
8422.90.aa	8422.90.10	8422.90.02	8422.90.03	Water containment chambers for the goods of subheading 8422.11 and other parts of dishwashing machines of the household type incorporating water containment chambers
8422.90.bb	8422.90.20	8422.90.04	8422.90.04	Door assemblies for the goods of subheading 8422.11